CCTV | UFLED Active-Infrared Night Vision Performance Bundle
The UFLED Active-Infrared Night Vision Performance Bundle
is a turnkey Just-Add-Camera-and-Lens solution that
incorporates our industry-leading UFLED infrared
illuminator for high performance night vision.
Featuring our high efficiency UFLED IR illuminator, the
UFLED Active-Infrared Night Vision Performance Bundle
delivers remarkably clear active-IR night vision in total zero

supply.
Fastening hardware included.
Ordering Information
EXPB003-UFBD-8-10 Active-Infrared Night
Vision Performance Bundle
Bundle: contains UFLED10-8BD, Camera
Housing, Bracket and accessories
EXPB003-
UFBD-8-10
EXPB003-UFBD-8-20 Active-Infrared Night
Vision Performance Bundle
Bundle: contains UFLED20-8BD, Camera
Housing, Bracket and accessories
EXPB003-
UFBD-8-20
EXPB003-UFBD-8-30 Active-Infrared Night
Vision Performance Bundle
Bundle: contains UFLED30-8BD, Camera
Housing, Bracket and accessories
EXPB003-
UFBD-8-30
EXPB003-UFBD-8-60 Active-Infrared Night
Vision Performance Bundle
Bundle: contains UFLED60-8BD, Camera
Housing, Bracket and accessories
EXPB003-
UFBD-8-60
EXPB003-UFBD-8-95 Active-Infrared Night
Vision Performance Bundle
Bundle: contains UFLED95-8BD, Camera
Housing, Bracket and accessories
EXPB003-
UFBD-8-95
EXPB003-UFBD-8-120 Active-Infrared
Night Vision Performance Bundle
Bundle: contains UFLED120-8BD, Camera
Housing, Bracket and accessories
EXPB003-